

PARK ACCESSIBILITY IMPROVEMENT 2018

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUAN.	ARCHITECT ESTIMATE		ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	3	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Construction Survey	LS	3	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	3	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Silt Fence/Filter Stock	LF	155	\$ 4.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 620.00
6	Orange Construction Fence	LF	555	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,497.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,885.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing	UNIT	8.4	\$ 50.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,344.00
8	6" Strip, Stockpile, and Respread Topsoil Onsite	CY	144.1	\$ 6.00	\$ 864.60	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,882.00
9	6" Strip and Dispose Topsoil Offsite	CY	85.5	\$ 6.50	\$ 555.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,137.50
10	Class 10 Excavation	CY	96.7	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,160.40	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,353.80
11	Class 10 Excavation (Borrow) - Contingency Item	CY	15	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00
12	Below Grade Excavation (Core Out) - Contingency Item	CY	16	\$ 20.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,152.00
13	Granular Subbase, 4"	SY	576	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,456.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,760.00
14	PCC Pavement, 7"	SY	11.7	\$ 80.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,170.00
15	Curb and Gutter, 18"	LF	51.9	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,854.50
16	PCC Sidewalk	SY	467.8	\$ 55.00	\$ 25,729.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 20,583.20
17	PCC ADA Ramp	SY	17.1	\$ 55.00	\$ 940.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,197.00
18	Detectable Warnings	SF	40	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00
19	Remove Existing PCC Pavement, Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter	SY	89.1	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,069.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,782.00
20	Sodding	SQ	79	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,900.00
21	Remove Existing Timbers	LF	83	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 830.00
TOTAL					\$ 70,019.95		\$ 74,401.00